Lista till kyrkofullmiktige Malmo 2017
Claes Block

Ulla-Britt Mattisson

Lennart Hallengren

Helen Persson

Patrik Lindqvist

Carin Larsson

Claes Catlsson

Ingegerd Larsson Hellqvist

Leif Rosdahl

Ulla Svensson
Rolf Palsson

Anneli Brunberg
Jonas Alwall

Ingrid Thorngvist
Mats Tengermark
Gunilla Bengtsson
Per Skog
Ann-Marie Persson
Preben Katlsson
Mira Markovinovic
Dan Setthammar
Maria Hansson

23 Michael Rosdahl
24 Katarina Rolf

25 Jean-Pierre Denapé
26 Maija Himanen

27 Magnus Carlsson
28 Gun-Britt Eriksson

29 Kostadin Cavdarovski
30 Kiristina Hildemar

31 Rickard Olsson

32 Elisabeth Andersson

33 Karl-Erik Martensson
34 Helene Granvik

35 Tommy Persson
36 Marianne Kryl
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37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Curt Jacobsson
Anna-Karin Bengtsdotter

Ingmar Nilsson
Lilian Ekwvall
Tommy Hansson
Nada Johansson
Lars-Ake Nilsson
Monika Bjorkman
Per Gunnar Schager
Carina Friberg
Bengt Brattgard
Cecilia Arvidsson
Bengt Olsson

Asa al Saedi Pettersson



